co
nd
en
sin
g
un
it
hermetic CONDENSING UNIT

4: 1400 d/d  6: 900 d/d 8: 660 d/d 12: 330 d/d
4 Total Displacement
Model Designation
ICU H M 10 Z T 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CONDENSING UNIT
specification
COPELAND / Hermetic Compressor  / Low Speed Fan
ICU-HM 03 E.C-6 CR-18KQ TFD 2890 2590 2245 2050 1915 - 3,07 1,07 35 15,33 1x400 5/8'' 76 F 11
ICU-HM 04 E.C-6 CR-24KQ TFD 3750 3400 2875 2585 2175 - 3,3 1,15 37 15,33 1x450 5/8'' 76 F 11
ICU-HM 05 E.C-6 CR-28KQ TFD 4500 4100 3450 3100 2610 - 3,91 1,38 39 28,11 1x450 3/4'' 96 F 21
ICU-HM 06 E.C-6 CR-33KQ TFD 5200 4700 3950 3600 3000 - 4,71 1,65 42 28,11 1x450 3/4'' 96 F 21
ICU-HM 07 E.C-6 CR-37KQ TFD 6200 5700 4750 4350 3600 - 5,45 1,84 42 28,11 1x500 7/8'' 96 F 21
ICU-HM 08 E.C-6 CR-41KQ TFD 6900 6350 5350 4850 4050 - 6,05 2,1 43 37,47 1x500 7/8'' 96 F 21
ICU-HM 09 E.C-6 CR-47KQ TFD 8000 7350 6200 5700 3000 - 7,64 3,34 43 44,07 2x400 7/8'' 146 F 31
ICU-HM 10 E.C-6 CR-53KQ TFD 9100 8400 7150 6550 5450 - 8,24 3,34 44 58,75 2x450 7/8'' 146 F 31
ICU-HM 11 E.C-6 CRNQ-50 KQ TFD 10250 9400 8050 7300 6200 - 8,86 3,92 50 58,75 2x500 1''1/8 146 F 31
COPELAND / CS Series Hermetic Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-HM 04 Z.CS-4 CS10K6E-TFD 3500 3050 2675 2320 2030 1720 3,4 1,37 28 15,33 1x400 5/8'' 74 F 11
ICU-HM 08 Z.CS-4 CS14K6E-TFD 4650 4150 3800 3350 3000 2615 4,7 1,82 31 28,11 1x400 3/4'' 94  F 21
ICU-HM 10 Z.CS-4 CS18K6E-TFD 6000 5300 4800 4200 3700 3200 5,9 2,38 32 28,11 1x450 3/4'' 95  F 21
ICU-HM 13 Z.CS-4 CS20K6E-TFD 6900 6050 5350 4700 4150 3600 6,9 3,01 32 37,47 1x500 7/8'' 97  F 21
ICU-HM 16 Z.CS-4 CS27K3E-TFD 8900 7850 7100 6200 5500 4750 7 3,86 36 44,07 2x450 7/8'' 138 F 31
ICU-HM 18 Z.CS-4 CS33K3E-TFD 10550 9350 8350 7300 6500 5600 10,2 5,21 38 58,75 2x450 1''1/8 142 F 31
BRISTOL / Hermetic Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-HM 08.Z.B-4 H71J233DBVA 3324 2804 2542 2097 1873 1484 3,3 1,46 40 15,33 1x400 5/8'' 88 F 11
ICU-HM 09.Z.B-4 H71J323DBVA 4478 3801 3313 2598 2623 2150 5,2 2,04 42 15,33 1x450 3/4'' 90 F 11
ICU-HM 10.Z.B-4 H71J343DBVA 4999 4305 3956 3389 3067 2596 5,2 2,10 44 28,11 1x400 3/4'' 109 F 21
ICU-HM 11.Z.B-4 H71J363DBVA 5274 4522 4132 3509 6359 2672 4,7 2,18 47 28,11 1x400 3/4'' 111 F 21
ICU-HM 12.Z.B-4 H71J383DBVA 5664 4840 4446 3768 3455 2928 5 2,29 47 28,11 1x400 3/4'' 112 F 21
ICU-HM 13.Z.B-4 H71J433DBVA 6522 5649 5155 4456 4017 3453 6 2,79 48 28,11 1x450 7/8'' 112 F 21
ICU-HM 14.Z.B-4 H71J493DBEA 7340 6416 5851 5093 4566 3960 6,1 3,03 48 37,47 1x450 7/8'' 110 F 21
ICU-HM 16.Z.B-4 H73A543DBEA 7717 6720 6013 5279 9256 3955 7,21 3,47 50 37,47 1x500 7/8'' 108 F 21
ICU-HM 18.Z.B-4 H73A623DBEA 8932 7889 6981 6981 5351 4640 8,41 3,71 52 44,07 2x450 7/8'' 121 F 31
ICU-HM 21.Z.B-4 H79A723DBVA 13100 10600 9300 7900 7500 6200 9,6 4,25 55 58,75 2x500 1''1/8 132 F 31
Model
(With Condanser)
Compressor
Model
Cooling Capacity
W
Current
Max.
Electrical Power
kW (-10°C)
Sound
Power Condanser Connection Weight
Cabin
Type
-5/+45 -5/+50 -10/+45 -10/+50 -15/+45 -15/+50 A 400 V / 3 / 50Hz dB m2 Fan
Suction line
Discharge
Line
Kg
1 Production Serie 5 Refrigerant
E: R 22  Z: R 404 A  Y: R 134 A
2 Compressor Make Model
H: Hermetic  C: Scroll S: Semi-Hermetic 6 Compressor Make
B: Bitzer F: Frascold T: Tecumseh  C: Copeland BS: Bristol S: Sanyo
3 Application Temperature
M: -5/+5 °C L: -15 / -25 °C 7 Fan Speed
4: 1400 d/d  6: 900 d/d 8: 660 d/d 12: 330 d/d
4 Total Displacement
Model Designation
ICU H M 10 Z T 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
ICU-HM Technical Specifications
specification
ICU-HL Technical Specifications
TECUMSEH / Hermetic  Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-HL 04 Z.T-4 CAJ-2446 Z  1001 876 753 651 541 458 9,7 0,7 9,39 1x300 5/8'' 60 F 00
ICU-HL 06 Z.T-4 CAJ-2464 Z  1285 1131 971 846 603 13,6 1,0 9,39 1x350 5/8'' 60 F 00
ICU HL 10 Z.T-4 TFH-2480 Z 1866 1622 1376 1165 941 757 5,5 1,3 15,33 1x400 5/8'' 76 F 11
ICU HL 13 Z.T-4 TFH-2511 Z  2518 2170 1819 1529 1237 997 2,2 1,5 28,10 1x 400 3/4'' 96 F 21
ICU HL 20 Z.T -4 TAG-2516 Z  3687 3169 2711 2272 1957 1571 11,3 2,5 28,10 1x 450 7/8'' 96 F 22
ICU HL 24 Z.T-4 TAG-2522 Z  4702 4039 3550 2972 2661 2133 14,0 3,1 37,47 1x 450 1"1/8 96 F 22
TECUMSEH /  Hermetic Compressor  / Low Speed Fan
ICU-HL 04 Z.T-6 CAJ-2446 Z 1001 876 753 651 541 458 9,8 0,7 9,39 1x350 5/8'' 60 F 00
ICU-HL 06 Z.T-6 CAJ-2464 Z 1285 1131 971 846 603 13,6 1,0 9,39 1x400 5/8'' 60 F 00
ICU HL 10 Z.T-6 TFH-2480 Z  1866 1622 1376 1165 941 757 5,5 1,3 15,33 1x450 5/8'' 76 F 11
ICU HL 13 Z.T-6 TFH-2511 Z  2518 2170 1819 1529 1237 997 5,7 1,5 28,10 1x 450 3/4'' 96 F 21
ICU HL 20 Z.T-6 TAG-2516 Z  3687 3169 2711 2272 1957 1571 11,1 2,4 28,10 1x 500 7/8'' 96 F 22
ICU HL 24 Z.T-6 TAG-2522 Z  4702 4039 3550 2972 2661 2133 12,5 3,0 37,47 1x 500 1"1/8 96 F 22
BRISTOL / Hermetic Compressor  / High Speed Fan
ICU-HBL 11.Z.B-4 L63A113DBEA 1893 1532 1260 988 774 587 5,4 1,2 15,33 1x400 3/4'' 86 F 11
ICU-HBL 18.Z.B-4 L63A183DBEA 3270 2725 2241 1786 1395 1015 9,8 2,0 28,11 1x400 3/4'' 110 F 21
Model
(With Condanser)
Compressor
Model
Cooling Capacity
W
Current
Max.
Electrical Power
kW (-30°C) Condanser Connection Weight
Cabin
Type
-25/+45 -25/+50 -30/+45 -30/+50 -35/+45 -35/+50 A 400 V / 3 / 50Hz m2 Fan
Suction line
Discharge
Line
Kg
1 Production Serie 5 Refrigerant
E: R 22  Z: R 404 A  Y: R 134 A
2 Compressor Make Model
H: Hermetic  C: Scroll S: Semi-Hermetic 6 Compressor Make
B: Bitzer F: Frascold T: Tecumseh  C: Copeland BS: Bristol S: Sanyo
3 Application Temperature
M: -5/+5 °C L: -15 / -25 °C 7 Fan Speed
4: 1400 d/d  6: 900 d/d 8: 660 d/d 12: 330 d/d
4 Total Displacement
Model Designation
ICU H L 20 Z T 4
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
CONDENSING UNIT
dimensions
F00
F21
F11
905
57
6
F00
52
2
1005
67
6 52
2
F11